© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 9
Data Sheet
Cisco TelePresence VX Clinical Assistant
Figure 1.   Cisco TelePresence VX Clinical Assistant
Product Overview
The Cisco TelePresence® VX Clinical Assistant brings the power of telepresence to healthcare environments
(Figures 1 and 2). Designed for mobility and ease of use at the point of care, the VX Clinical Assistant is a high-
definition video collaboration system with functions that make it ideal for medical use cases ranging from remote

Table 4 gives ordering information. To place an order, please contact your local Cisco representative and refer to
Table 4.
Table 4. Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number
Cisco TelePresence VX Clinical Assistant (110 VAC version) CTS-CA2-K9
Cisco TelePresence VX Clinical Assistant (240 VAC version) CTS-CA2-P240V-K9
Select 4x or 12x zoom camera 4x: CTS-PHD-1080P4XS2 or 12x: CTS-PHD-1080P12XS2
Ordering Options for the Cisco TelePresence VX Clinical Assistant
Premium resolution software option LIC-SX20-PR. MultiSite option: LIC-SX20-MS
PC cabinet (with switch shelf) option ACC-CA-CM
Dual Display Arm ACC-CA-DISP-ARM